
कोचीन शिपयार्ड शिशिटेर्/ COCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED 

कोच्ची/ KOCHI – 682 015 

(कार्मिक व प्रिासन शवभाग/ P&A Department) 

 

No. CSL/P&A/RECTT/PERMANENT/EXECUTIVE TRAINEES/2021/11     07 October 2021 

िशुिपत्र / CORRIGENDUM 

 

सभी आवदेकों के सचूनार्ड / FOR INFORMATION OF ALL APPLICANTS 

 

1.  कोचीन शिपयार्ड शिशिटेर् (सीएसएि) वेबसाइट www.cochinshipyard.in पर प्रकाशित कायडपािक 

प्रशिक्षार्मर्यों के चयन केशिए ददनाांक 01 अक् तूबर 2021 की ररशि अशिसूचना सां. 

सीएसएि/पीएांर्ए/भती/स र्ायी/ कायडपािक प्रशिक्षार्ी/ 2021/11 का सांदभड िें ।  
Refer Vacancy Notification No. CSL/P&A/RECTT/PERMANENT/EXECUTIVE 
TRAINEES/ 2021/11 dated 01 October 2021 for selection of Executive trainees 
published on Cochin Shipyard Limited (CSL) website www.cochinshipyard.in. 
 

2.  शनम् नशिशतत शवययों केशिए आरक्ष  का शववर  शनम् नानुसार सांिोशित दकया गया    :  
     The reservation breakup for the following disciplines is revised as under : 
 

क्र.सां. 
Sl No 

पद का नाि 
Name of post 

अशिसूशचत ररशियों एवां आरक्ष ों की सां. 
No. of vacancies & Reservation 

notified 

सांिोशित आरक्ष   
Amended reservation 

1 Civil 2 posts (1 UR, 1 EWS) 2 posts (1 UR, 1 OBC) 

2 Electrical 19 posts (9 UR, 5 OBC, 3 SC, 2 
EWS) 

19 posts (10 UR, 5 OBC, 3 
SC, 1 EWS) 

3 Electronics 2 posts (1 UR, 1 EWS) 2 posts (1 UR, 1 OBC) 

4 Mechanical 37 posts (16 UR, 9 OBC, 5 SC, 2 
ST, 5 EWS) 

37 posts (17 UR, 10 OBC, 5 
SC, 2 ST, 3 EWS) 

5 Naval Architecture 6 posts (2 UR, 2 OBC, 1 SC, 1 
EWS) 

6 posts (3 UR, 2 OBC, 1 SC) 

 

3.  सचूना प्रौद्योशगकी एवां िानव सांसािन िाताओं केशिए ररशियों का आरक्ष  और उपयुडि सांदर्मभत ररशि 

अशिसूचना के सभी शनयि व ितों िें कोई बदिाव न ीं   । 
The reservation of vacancies for IT & HR disciplines and all other terms & conditions 
mentioned in the above referred vacancy notification remain unchanged.     

 

4.  आगे कोई सपष्टीकर  केशिए, कृपया ईिेि career@cochinshipyard.in िें सांपकड  करें। 
For clarification, please contact us vide e-mail career@cochinshipyard.in. 

              

Sd/- 

ि ाप्रबांिक (िानव सांसािन)  

GENERAL MANAGER (HR) 

http://www.cochinshipyard.in/
http://www.cochinshipyard.in/
mailto:career@cochinshipyard.in
mailto:career@cochinshipyard.in

